Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Jimmy Franci s

Office sought or ballot question Ma yor District
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Assocnatlon or corporation report fromAUg 2 to Oct 23
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of thisform. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH 3 9,542 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND s $45.96
IN-KIND + $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = 9,542

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

SEE ATTACHED ITEMIZED

TOTAL 9,496.04

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement. 4)@14)’ E . ///'}_Vd-rj /0/12 1/’/’2‘1[5

L Signature” Datd !

Printed Name VM% W Telephone éf/.?:'./ ’ﬂ Vfr;ail (if available)

Address }6 50)( 257 r.f(M/\/ SITo7S




Bill Foussard
Mike Day
David Larson
Bill & Barl Beard
Rich Yager
Vincent Bradford
Dan & Kel Reese
Jacob Norsten
Marv Koppen
Mark Tinucci
Kari Rihm
Ken Schult
Steve Cortinas
Pat Hogan
lon Chaffee
Dennis  Prchal
Tim Hughes
Dan & PatWinter
loe Glass
Alan Shilepsky
Tom Farris
Scott Burger
Adam Schneider
Paul & Lis Stotts
Bob Vanney
Jorge Liambes
Bl Burg
Dennis

Carston Doeren
Fred Francis
Less Hill

Matt Regan
Tim Felton
John Otteson

Michael & McGowan
Richard & McGowan

Sal Stone
Carolyn Novotny
Bob Milbert
Bill Milbert
Nick Schaefer
Charlie Wiplinger

Maureen Ricard

biz owner 1060 S PriSt Paul mn
Retired 111 4th A Mpls MN
Retired 1424 McKSt Paul MN
biz owner 111 4th A Mpls mn
Retired 141 3rd A SSP MN
biz owner 5621 Zeni Edina mn

biz owner 2601 Eagl woodbun MN
Retired 908 6th A'SSP MN
Retired 1835 Larp Maplewot MN
Retired 396 21st s Newport MN
biz owner 201 Otis £St Paul MN
Retired 649 19th.5SP mn
Retired 4591 Greceagan  mn
biz owner 2230 Rad: North St f MN
biz owner 4722 Fabl Hugo MN
Retired 279 MeadVandis He MN
biz owner 12900 Ect apple vall: MN
biz owner 7396 Emil Lino Lakes MN
Retired 725 Linde Mendota MN

Retired 8432 ClayiGH MN
Retired 6941 ArchiGH MN
Retired 7275 BoniIGH MN
biz owner 656 4th A SSP MN

biz owner 8 Sunfish Sunfish La MN
biz owner 9356 Paln Blooming! MN
Retired 1227 Shar Woodbur MN
biz owner 2148 Wel!St Paul MN

Van Normar biz owner 2040 8rac Saint Paui MN

biz owner 700 12th, SSP MN
Pilot 157 11th .SSP MN
biz owner 5509 1121 Champfait MN
biz owner 11083 Spr ChamplaitMN
biz owner 607 9th A SSP mn
biz owner 873 Good Saint Paul MN
biz owner 7205 Flee Edina MN
biz owner 315 7th A Minneapc MN
acounting 2106 62ntiGH MN
Retired 7640 74tt Cottage GMN
Retired 308 Deen South St. MN
business ¢ 2211 Carc South St. MN
business (553 Star L South St. MN
biz owner 8288 Rive Inver Gro» MIN
Sales 405 15th Bensen MN

55116
55401
55108
55401
55075
55410
55129
55075
55109
55055
55104
55075
55123
55109
55038
55127
55124
55038
55118
55076
55077
55076
55075
55118
55437
55125
55105
55117
55075
55075
55316
55316
55075
55105
55439
55401
55077
55016
55075
55075
55075
55076
53215

15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
12-Sep
12-Sep
12-Sep
12-Sep
12-Sep
12-Sep
12-Sep
12-Sep
12-Sep
12-Sep

4-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct

$100
$250

$75
$500
$100

$50
$500
$500
$300
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$200
$500
$100
$350
$150
$100

$75

575
$150
$300
$100

$75

550

$50
$200
$405
$147
$490
$500
$100
$650
$650

$50
$100
$200
$200
$300
$200
$200



4-Aug Lions Club Sponsor
7-Aug Graphics Resouces
7-Aug Darren Johnson
7-Aug Parks & Rec SSP City
7-Aug Message Wiz
7-Aug town hall food
15-Aug Sign post welding
1-Sep St Paul Publishing
1-Sep On the Road Again
2-Sep Menards
6-Sep Savoy Pizza
1-Oct Town Square TV
30-Sep Graphics Resouces
15-Oct Southview 66

$150.00 Golf Sponsorship
3,794.92 Printing 12,862 litature and USPS Mail Every Door
$250 Rental transportation September, October
$75.69 Rental of pavilion for Town Hall Meeting
$280.00 Txt Campaing Primary
$25.00 kwik trip
$127.15 Harbor Freight welding material and labor
$164.85 On the Road Again ad
$100.00 Booth rental and donation
$69.43 solar lights for signs
$140.00 lunch for volunteers
$150.00 Meet the candidates
$3,794.00 Printing 12,862 litature and USPS Mail Every Door
$375.00 Fuel for door knocking, driving voulnteers to lit dro





